
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed Total amount of 
Claim Admitted

   Amount of claim for the
period of

twelve months
preceding the

liquidation
commencement

date

Nature of Claim % share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 Employees 25-Aug-21 1,36,33,970           44,68,500                    15,603                                    Salary and Gratuity 100% 32,99,668         58,65,802              Supporting documents needs 
to be sought

Total 1 1,36,33,970           44,68,500                    15,603                                    -                            100% -                 -                      32,99,668         58,65,802              

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off.

Amount of 
claims rejected

Amount of claims 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Marmagoa Steel Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 16.02.2021 ; List of stakeholders as on: 30.09.2022

SN Employee Details of Claim Recived Details of Claims Admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claims


